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Week 1

Temp Takers
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Pearheads

Ba Da Bings

| like BIG TD's
Big A's Boozers
Wilmes

Week 2

Ba Da Bings
Big A's Boozers
Pearheads

| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers
Wilmes

Week 3

Big Mouth

Ba Da Bings
Big A's Boozers
Sh_t Talkers
Wilmes
Pearheads
Temp Takers

| like BIG TD's

Week 4

| like BIG TD's
Wilmes

Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings
Pearheads

Week 5

Wilmes

Ba Da Bings
Sh_t Talkers
Big Mouth
Pearheads
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's

141
140
134
119
107
106

88

79

203
185
173
162
139
123
122

95

292
200
186
182
149
145
137

68

138
137
125
115
115
103

80

60

168
165
159
130
129
125
100

74

Week 6

Temp Takers
Pearheads

Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers

Week 7

Pearheads

Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's
Wilmes

Temp Takers
Ba Da Bings

Week 8

Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Pearheads

| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers

Week 9

Sh_t Talkers
Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

Big Mouth
Pearheads

| like BIG TD's
Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers

Week 10

Ba Da Bings
Big Mouth

Big A's Boozers
Wilmes

Temp Takers
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers

| like BIG TD's
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231
178
151
151
135
122
114
112

189
171
151
150
149
144
100

92

300
184
178
168
128
119
109

69

185
174
174
132
132
122
110

96

182
173
165
158
132
86
43
22
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Week 11

Temp Takers
Sh_t Talkers
Ba Da Bings
Big A's Boozers
Big Mouth
Wilmes
Pearheads

| like BIG TD's

Week 12

Pearheads

| like BIG TD's
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers
Wilmes

Week 13

Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
Temp Takers
Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Pearheads

Week 14

Temp Takers
Ba Da Bings
Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers
Wilmes
Pearheads

Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's

Week 15

| like BIG TD's
Wilmes

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers
Pearheads

206
125
118
116
114
83
78
65

187
176
172
159
151
115
114

87

208
197
143
143
140
133
124
109

214
191
175
159
156
122
107

63

273
182
174
173
154
138
134
125

Week 16

Big Mouth
Wilmes

Sh_t Talkers
Pearheads

Big A's Boozers
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers

| like BIG TD's

Week 17

Temp Takers

| like BIG TD's
Big A's Boozers
Big Mouth
Pearheads
Sh_t Talkers
Ba Da Bings
Wilmes

Playoff Week 1

Wilmes
Pearheads

Big A's Boozers
Sh_t Talkers
Big Mouth

| like BIG TD's
Ba Da Bings
Temp Takers

Playoff Week 2

Temp Takers
Big A's Boozers
Pearheads
Wilmes

Ba Da Bings

| like BIG TD's
Big Mouth

Sh_t Talkers

Playoff Week 3

Temp Takers
Wilmes

| like BIG TD's
Pearheads

Ba Da Bings
Sh_t Talkers
Big A's Boozers
Big Mouth
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186
185
175
163
96
67
64
57

193
149
124
116
114
81
76
58

90
81
45
32
18
18
15

121
91
62
61
60
53
45

171
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Playoff Week 4

Wilmes 76
Temp Takers 31
Big Mouth

Ba Da Bings
Big A's Boozers
| like BIG TD's
Sh_t Talkers
Pearheads -7
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